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截止至第 46场

得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 高尚君 辽宁 8635-76 37-94 19-41 6-50 15-72 3-13 5-14 120-3601 33.3

32 许浩翔 安徽 81330-59 41-95 20-40 9-37 11-37 0-4 7-23 118-2952 40.0

1 王泽润 广东 8627-66 36-88 15-33 12-43 16-57 2-4 3-17 111-3083 36.0

28 何喜年 天津 7234-54 24-91 14-44 10-33 13-47 6-10 7-13 108-2924 37.0

23 郭梦雨 解放军 8737-73 21-74 18-46 9-81 13-39 4-8 5-21 107-3425 31.3

1 陈辰 上海 7632-57 25-66 8-29 7-45 8-46 3-7 4-16 87-2666 32.7

1 姚仁杰 山西 7533-67 24-64 18-44 4-55 6-47 2-4 0-15 87-2967 29.4

12 张睿梁 四川 8630-64 25-68 7-18 5-14 4-25 3-6 1-6 75-2018 37.3

16 韩乐斌 新疆 8421-35 18-45 17-33 2-22 4-23 1-3 3-7 66-1689 39.3

12 高云健 北京 81034-72 12-32 10-21 3-13 3-13 0-0 0-5 62-15610 39.7

16 宋镇廷 北京 8729-68 16-35 8-21 4-19 2-13 0-0 0-5 59-16111 36.6

1 刘继超 山东 7722-45 21-44 6-15 3-12 2-23 1-3 2-7 57-14912 38.3

16 王贺 江苏 8119-44 12-68 5-22 7-69 4-34 6-12 1-7 54-25613 21.1

16 宋继强 四川 8114-35 19-46 6-12 1-10 4-13 3-6 3-6 50-12814 39.1

16 刘道林 山东 7118-38 11-36 4-13 3-16 1-13 3-7 3-8 43-13115 32.8

1 万乾 新疆 8810-29 7-27 4-14 0-10 2-9 2-3 0-8 25-10016 25.0

20 徐士明 安徽 877-13 6-16 2-2 4-6 4-9 0-0 0-2 23-4817 47.9

12 潘瑞辰 江苏 805-16 6-30 3-11 1-16 1-5 0-0 0-0 16-7818 20.5

12 高宇龙 上海 712-8 5-9 2-7 2-4 2-12 0-1 1-2 14-4319 32.6

16 曾笑童 广东 805-7 2-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1720 41.2

20 张闻乾 天津 700-1 1-1 0-1 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-621 33.3
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7M球得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

28 何喜年 天津 7234-54 24-91 14-44 10-33 13-47 6-10 7-13 108-2921 53.8

32 许浩翔 安徽 81330-59 41-95 20-40 9-37 11-37 0-4 7-23 118-2952 30.4

1 高尚君 辽宁 8635-76 37-94 19-41 6-50 15-72 3-13 5-14 120-3603 35.7

23 郭梦雨 解放军 8737-73 21-74 18-46 9-81 13-39 4-8 5-21 107-3424 23.8

1 陈辰 上海 7632-57 25-66 8-29 7-45 8-46 3-7 4-16 87-2665 25.0

16 宋继强 四川 8114-35 19-46 6-12 1-10 4-13 3-6 3-6 50-1286 50.0

16 韩乐斌 新疆 8421-35 18-45 17-33 2-22 4-23 1-3 3-7 66-1687 42.9

16 刘道林 山东 7118-38 11-36 4-13 3-16 1-13 3-7 3-8 43-1318 37.5

1 王泽润 广东 8627-66 36-88 15-33 12-43 16-57 2-4 3-17 111-3089 17.6

1 刘继超 山东 7722-45 21-44 6-15 3-12 2-23 1-3 2-7 57-14910 28.6

12 高宇龙 上海 712-8 5-9 2-7 2-4 2-12 0-1 1-2 14-4311 50.0

12 张睿梁 四川 8630-64 25-68 7-18 5-14 4-25 3-6 1-6 75-20112 16.7

16 王贺 江苏 8119-44 12-68 5-22 7-69 4-34 6-12 1-7 54-25613 14.3

12 潘瑞辰 江苏 805-16 6-30 3-11 1-16 1-5 0-0 0-0 16-7814 0.0

16 曾笑童 广东 805-7 2-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1715 0.0

20 张闻乾 天津 700-1 1-1 0-1 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-616 0.0

20 徐士明 安徽 877-13 6-16 2-2 4-6 4-9 0-0 0-2 23-4817 0.0

12 高云健 北京 81034-72 12-32 10-21 3-13 3-13 0-0 0-5 62-15618 0.0

16 宋镇廷 北京 8729-68 16-35 8-21 4-19 2-13 0-0 0-5 59-16119 0.0

1 万乾 新疆 8810-29 7-27 4-14 0-10 2-9 2-3 0-8 25-10020 0.0

1 姚仁杰 山西 7533-67 24-64 18-44 4-55 6-47 2-4 0-15 87-29621 0.0
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